11Webber Supply
L
E
N
N
O
X
 Model Description Dimensions Duct Opening CFM Electrical Wgt.

N
O
X
 Model Cap. Ref. Ref.Conn. Size Wgt
  MBtuH Control Liq.-Gas*  HxWxD
 96-842x-OP 24-30 TXV or Orifice 3/8-3/4 14x18x195/8 27
 96-862x-OP 30-36 TXV or Orifice 3/8-3/4 14x18x195/8 28
 96-864x-OP 42 TXV or Orifice 3/8-7/8 18x18x195/8 32
 96-894x-OP 48 TXV or Orifice 3/8-7/8 18x18x195/8 37
 96-895x-OP 60 TXV or Orifice 3/8-7/8 20x18x195/8 45
 *Optional
Cased Coils
Coils for Mfg. Housing
 Model Cap. Ref. Ref.Conn. Size Wgt
  MBtuH Control Liq.-Gas  HxWxD
 C33-18A-2 18 0.055 3/8- 3/4 103/4x13x191/2 14
 C33-24A-2 24 0.062 3/8- 3/4 143/4x13x191/2 18
 C33-24B-2 24 0.062 3/8- 3/4 143/4x151/2x191/2 20
 C33-30A-2 30 0.068 3/8- 3/4 183/4x13x191/2 22
 C33-30B-2 30 0.068 3/8- 3/4 183/4x151/2x191/2 23
 C33-36A-2 36 0.073 3/8- 3/4 223/4x13x191/2 26
 C33-36B-2 36 0.073 3/8- 3/4 223/4x151/2x191/2 27
 C33-36C-2 36 0.073 3/8- 3/4 223/4x20x191/2 29
 C33-38A-2 38 0.073 3/8- 3/4 223/4x13x191/2 31
 C33-38B-2 38 0.073 3/8- 3/4 223/4x151/2x191/2 33
 C33-42B-2 42 0.080 3/8- 7/8 223/4x151/2x191/2 27
 C33-44C-2 44 0.080 3/8- 7/8 223/4x20x191/2 34
 C33-48B-2 48 0.084 3/8- 7/8 223/4x151/2x191/2 33
 C33-48C-2 48 0.084 3/8- 7/8 223/4x20x191/2 35
 C33-50/60C-2 50 0.084 3/8- 7/8 263/4x20x191/2 40
 C33-60D-2 60 0.092 3/8- 7/8 243/4x23x191/2 42
 C33-62D-2 62 0.092 3/8- 7/8 243/4x23x191/2 48
Up-Flow Uncased Coils
Uncased Coils
 Model Cap. Ref. Ref.Conn. Size Wgt
  MBtuH Control Liq.-Gas  HxWxD
 C33-18A-2F 18 0.055 3/8- 3/4 161/2x141/2x21 27
 C33-24A-2F 24 0.062 3/8- 3/4 161/2x141/2x21 31
 C33-24B-2F 24 0.062 3/8- 3/4 161/2x171/2x21 31
 C33-30A-2F 30 0.068 3/8- 3/4 201/2x141/2x21 37
 C33-30B-2F 30 0.068 3/8- 3/4 201/2x171/2x21 40
 C33-36A-2F 36 0.073 3/8- 3/4 241/2x141/2x21 45
 C33-36B-2F 36 0.073 3/8- 3/4 241/2x171/2x21 46
 C33-36C-2F 36 0.073 3/8- 3/4 241/2x21x21 50
 C33-38A-2F 38 0.073 3/8- 3/4 241/2x141/2x21 49
 C33-38B-2F 38 0.073 3/8- 3/4 171/2x241/2x21 51
 C33-42B-F 42 0.080 3/8- 7/8 241/2x171/2x21 47
 C33-44C-F 44 0.080 3/8- 7/8 241/2x21x21 55
 C33-48B-F 48 0.084 3/8- 7/8 241/2x171/2x21 52
 C33-48C-F 48 0.084 3/8- 7/8 241/2x21x21 55
 C33-50/60C-F 50 0.085 3/8- 7/8 311/2x21x21 66
 C33-60D-F 60 0.092 3/8- 7/8 261/2x241/2x21 66
 C33-62D-F 62 0.092 3/8- 7/8 311/2x241/2x21 76
Up-Flow Cased Coils
SPLIT SYSTEM - CASED HEAT PUMP/COOLING COILS LENNOX
 Model Cap. Ref. Ref.Conn. Size Wgt
  MBtuH Control Liq.-Gas  HxWxD
 CH33-18A-F 18 0.055 3/8- 3/4 141/2x211/2x211/2 20
 CH33-24/30A-F 24 0.062 3/8- 3/4 141/2x261/2x211/2 42
 CH33-36A-F 36 0.073 3/8- 3/4 141/2x261/2x211/2 54
 CH33-36B-F 36 0.073 3/8- 3/4 171/2x261/2x211/2 44
 CH33-36C-F 36 0.073 3/8- 3/4 21x261/2x211/2 48
 CH33-42B-F 42 0.080 3/8- 7/8 171/2x261/2x211/2 60
 CH33-44/48B-F 44 0.080 3/8- 7/8 171/2x311/2x211/2 72
 CH33-48C-F 48 0.084 3/8- 7/8 21x261/2x211/2 76
 CH33-50/60C-F 50 0.084 3/8- 7/8 21x311/2x211/2 86
 CH33-60D-F 60 0.092 3/8- 7/8 241/2x261/2x211/2 97
 CH33-62D-F 62 0.092 3/8- 7/8 241/2x311/2x211/2 97
Horizontal Cased Coils
 Model Cap. Ref. Ref.Conn. Size Wgt
  MBtuH Control Liq.-Gas  HxWxD
 CR26-18N-F 18    TXV or Orifice 3/8- 5/8 261/8x211/2x211/2 41
 CR26-30N-F 30 TXV or Orifice 3/8- 3/4 261/8x261/2x211/2 46
 CR26-36N-F 36 TXV or Orifice 3/8- 3/4 261/8x261/2x211/2 59
 CR26-36W-F 36 TXV or Orifice 3/8- 3/4 261/8x261/2x211/2 60
 CR26-48N-F 48 TXV or Orifice 3/8- 7/8 261/8x261/2x211/2 75
 CR26-48W-F 48 TXV or Orifice 3/8- 7/8 261/8x261/2x211/2 76
 CR26-60N-F 60 TXV or Orifice 3/8- 11/8 261/8x311/2x211/2 88
 CR26-60W-F 60 TXV or Orifice 3/8- 11/8 261/8x261/2x211/2 101
AC Upflow Cased Coils
14 Webber Supply
L
E

• Direct Drive Blower
• Direct Drive Condenser Fan
• Intergrated Heating Control
w/ Diagnostics
• Copeland Scroll Compressor
• Economizer Wiring Harness
• Air Filters Optional
Warranty: Residential
 Heat Exchanger 15 Years
 Compressor 10 Years
 Parts  5 Years
Commercial Warranty
 1 Year All Components
 Model SEER Cap.  AFUE Htg MBtuH Sound Dim. MCA CFM @.50 R-22 Wgt
    Cooling  Input/Output dB HxWxL Max Fuse Lo - Hi Lbs
 10GCS024-50 10.0 23.4 80.0 50.0-40.0 76 2711/16x455/8x455/8 16.6-25 900-1140 3.25 295
 10GCS024-75 10.0 23.4 80.0 75.0-60.0 76 2711/16x455/8x455/8 16.6-25 900-1140 3.25 305
 10GCS030-50 10.0 29.0 80.0 50.0-40.0 76 2711/16x455/8x455/8 20.8-30 970-1220 3.19 310
 10GCS030-75 10.0 29.0 80.0 75.0-60.0 76 2711/16x455/8x455/8 20.8-30 970-1220 3.19 315
 10GCS036-50 10.0 35.0 80.0 50.0-40.0 80 2711/16x455/8x455/8 24.9-30 970-1220 3.63 365
 10GCS036-75 10.0 35.0 80.0 75.0-60.0 80 2711/16x455/8x455/8 24.9-30 970-1220 3.63 335
 10GCS036-100 10.0 35.0 80.0 100.0-80.0 80 2711/16x455/8x455/8 24.9-30 970-1220 3.63 345
 10GCS042-75 10.0 41.0 80.0 75.0-60.0 80 3111/16x455/8x455/8 26.7-35 1270-1380 4.56 365
 10GCS042-100 10.0 41.0 80.0 100.0-80.0 80 3111/16x455/8x455/8 26.7-35 1270-1380 4.56 375
 10GCS048-100 10.0 47.0 80.0 100.0-80.0 80 3311/16x5411/16x455/8 34.1-40 1360-1610 5.81 425
 10GCS048-125 10.0 47.0 80.0 125.0-100.0 80 3311/16x5411/16x455/8 34.1-40 1360-1610 5.81 445
 10GCS048-150 10.0 47.0 80.0 150.0-120.0 80 3311/16x5411/16x455/8 34.1-40 1360-1610 5.81 455
 10GCS060-100 10.0 58.0 80.0 100.0-80.0 80 3311/16x5411/16x495/8 38.1-45 1360-1610 6.87 465
 10GCS060-125 10.0 58.0 80.0 125.0-100.0 80 3311/16x5411/16x495/8 38.1-45 1360-1610 6.87 465
 10GCS060-150 10.0 58.0 80.0 150.0-120.0 80 3311/16x5411/16x495/8 38.1-45 1360-1610 6.87 465
 12GCS024-50 12.0 23.0 80.0 50.0-40.0 78 2711/16x455/8x455/8 17.3-30 900-1140 4.50 295
 12GCS024-75 12.0 23.0 80.0 75.0-60.0 78 2711/16x455/8x455/8 17.3-30 900-1140 4.50 305
 12GCS030-50 12.0 29.0 80.0 50.0-40.0 78 2711/16x455/8x455/8 21.6-30 970-1220 5.31 310
 12GCS030-75 12.0 29.0 80.0 75.0-60.0 78 2711/16x455/8x455/8 21.6-30 970-1220 5.31 315
 12GCS036-50 12.0 35.6 80.0 50.0-40.0 80 2711/16x455/8x455/8 24.9-35 970-1220 6.87 365
 12GCS036-75 12.0 35.6 80.0 75.0-60.0 80 2711/16x455/8x455/8 24.9-35 970-1220 6.87 335
 12GCS036-100 12.0 35.6 80.0 100.0-80.0 80 2711/16x455/8x455/8 24.9-35 970-1220 6.87 345
 12GCS042-75 12.0 41.5 80.0 75.0-60.0 80 3111/16x455/8x455/8 29.4-40 1270-1380 8.31 365
 12GCS042-100 12.0 41.5 80.0 100.0-80.0 80 3111/16x455/8x455/8 29.4-40 1270-1380 8.31 375
 12GCS048-100 12.0 48.0 80.0 100.0-80.0 80 3311/16x5411/16x495/8 35.4-50 1360-1610 10.25 435
 12GCS048-125 12.0 48.0 80.0 125.0-100.0 80 3311/16x5411/16x495/8 35.4-50 1360-1610 10.25 445
 12GCS060-100 12.0 58.0 80.0 100.0-80.0 80 3311/16x5411/16x495/8 37.4-50 1360-1610 9.94 445
 12GCS060-125 12.0 58.0 80.0 125.0-100.0 80 3311/16x5411/16x495/8 37.4-50 1360-1610 9.94 455
 LP Kit: 42K91  All units 208-230V 1 phase
 Model
 10/12GCS 024,30,36 042 048,60
  E 113/16 113/16 11/8